  Virtium
eUSB Key
Product Specification
VUS eUSB Key
TM
TuffDrive
Product Specification
VUS eUSB Key Rev: 1.3

VUS eUSB Key Rev: 1.3
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com                  3
2.0 Ordering Information and Part Numbering System
Table 1: Ordering information
Part Number Description
VUSC-02G-U0CX-XX 2GB, Commercial 0oC to 70oC, USB type-A connector
VUSC-04G-U0CX-XX 4GB, Commercial 0oC to 70oC, USB type-A connector
VUSC-08G-U0CX-XX 8GB, Commercial 0oC to 70oC, USB type-A connector
VUSC-16G-U0CX-XX 16GB, Commercial 0oC to 70oC, USB type-A connector
VUSC-32G-U0CX-XX 32GB, Commercial 0oC to 70oC, USB type-A connector
VUSC-02G-U0IX-XX 2GB, Industrial -40oC to +85oC, USB type-A connector
VUSC-04G-U0IX-XX 4GB, Industrial -40oC to +85oC, USB type-A connector
VUSC-08G-U0IX-XX 8GB, Industrial -40oC to +85oC, USB type-A connector
VUSC-16G-U0IX-XX 16GB, Industrial -40oC to +85oC, USB type-A connector
VUSC-32G-U0IX-XX 32GB, Industrial -40oC to +85oC, USB type-A connector
Configuration 1
U: USB 2.0
Brand Code
Product Family
C: USB Key
Capacity
02G: 2GB
04G: 4GB
08G: 8GB
16G: 16GB
32G: 32GB
Hardware Rev Control
A: Initial Release
VUS C – XXG – U 0 X X – X X
Flash Manufacturer
S: Samsung
M: Micron
T: Toshiba
Operating Temperature
C: 0oC to 70oC
I: -40oC to 85oC
Firmware Rev Control
A: Initial Release
Configuration 2
0: SMART disabled
Product Specification
VUS eUSB Key Rev: 1.3
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com                  4
Table of Contents